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Hugo Zapata City Of Chicago Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 403, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1087 312-744-7679 
hzapata@cityofchicago.org 

David Kennedy City of Chicago Department of Cultural Affairs 
and Special Events 312-744-0293 david.kennedy@cityofchicago.org 

Mike Mikuta City of Chicago Department of Cultural Affairs 
and Special Events 312-744-5367 Michael.mikuta@cityofchciago.org 

Cheryl Gill Dust Em Clean 
Maintenance 

375 E. 69th, Street, Chicago, IL 
60637 773-407-0585 dustemclean@hotmail.com 

Chandra Gill Dust Em Clean 
Maintenance 

375 E. 69th, Street, Chicago, IL 
60637 773-407-0585  
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Richard Smith T.R. 
Harmen/Delaware 
Car Rental, Inc. 

3729 25th Ave. 
Schiller Park, IL 60176 

847-349-5701 smiths@mac.com 

Joe Gumber T.R. Harmen 5635 W. 55th St. 
Chicago, IL  60637 

773-735-8617 jrigjr@comcast.net 

Cory White  Clean Energy 1309 North Wells 
Chicago, IL  60610 

312-533-5646 cwhite@cleanenergyfuels.com 

Joe Marciano Sunrise 
Transportation, 
Inc. 

8500 S. Vincennes 
Chicago, IL  60620 

773-302-8080 Joe.marciano@sunrisebus.com 

Edward A. Peterson Falcon 
Transportation 

8204 Greystone Ct. 
Burr Ridge, IL  60527, 

773-638-8000 edpete1@aol.com 

Faisal Mustafa Airserv 5521 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 
1106 
Chicago, IL  60656 

312-799-1641 fmustafa@airservcorp.com 
 

Steve A. Newby MV Public 
Transportation 

895 Forestview Way 
Antioch, IL  60002 

847-962-8695 snewby@mvtransit.com 
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Leticia Velez-Hudson Chicago Mini Bus 
Travel 

P.O. Box 697 
Franklin Park, IL 60131 

847-671-9080 lhudson@chicagominibustravel.com 

Nina Beatty Chicago Mini Bus 
Travel 

P.O. Box 697 
Franklin Park, IL 60131 

847-671-9080 nbeatty@chicagominibustravel.com 

Paul Losos Sunrise 
Southwest, LLC 

4243 W. Midlothian Turnpike 
Crestwood, IL 60445 

708-844-0800 plosos@sunrisebus.com 

 


